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Team Results Management

© 2020 Outdoor Season Calendar v

Thu, Mar 19

Tue, Mar 24

Thu,Apr 9

Sat, Apr 11

Fri, Apr 17

Tue, Apr 21

Sat, Apr 25

Tue, Apr 28

Th u, Apr 30

Sat, May 2

FrE, May 8-

Sat, May 9

Fri, May 15-

Sat, May 16

fi Ksmiah Track Meet

3 Kamiah Track Meet - 4:00 PM

8 Kamiah Track Meet - 4:00 pm

8 Troy Invite (at Moscow)

8 Nez Perce Games 4:30

8 Lapwal Meet

8 Whitepine League Championship

8 Prairie Meet

6 District II Meet of Champions

® May 2nd Prom

8 Districts t/li 1A/2A Regionals

6 fHSAA 1A/2A/3A State Championships

Print Calendar & Download options -.

Iraining log
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Welcome Prairie Pirate Track & Fieid followers. This page will be used

to keep you as up-to-date as possible on our season schedule and

results from meets.

Welcome to your team's feed!

Coaches can use this feed to share important information about future

team activities or create a post celebrating a successful meet. While your

posts can keep all who follow your team up-to-date, you can also set

your posts to only show up for team members - giving you public and

private posting options. Enjoy this new feature! To Post simply click in the

"Create Post" block on your team's homepage or on your team s posts

tab. '

;E: Athletes

•Blog

& Coaches & Admins

Jarod Cash Ryan Hasselstrom
Coach Coach

Kim Schumacher
Athletic Director

Loq !n

Becky HiggJns
Coach

to add s Post

c^ Contact Info

9 Address - View Map

Keutervslle Road

Cottonwooct, !D 83522

(v9 962-3901 (g) 962-7702

Team Main Website 0

Need a coach account with Prairie?
A<;k a rnrrpnt rnarh tn spnd vou an invitation.
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